
Entitled for Cash 

Assistance

Entitled for Cash 

Assistance

Entitled for 

Cash 

Assistance
Families Individuals Families Individuals Individuals Families Individuals Individuals Families Individuals Individuals 

01/03/2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02/03/2019 0 0 0 0 0

03/03/2019 0 0 0 0 0

04/03/2019 0 0 3 9 9 0 0 0 3 9 9

05/03/2019 1 9 1 8 8 3 13 13 4 21 21

06/03/2019 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

07/03/2019 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

08/03/2019 1 4 1 4 4 4 10 10 5 14 14

Province Residence in Pakistan
Weekly Cumulative %

13 13 29

11 11 24

12 12 27

9 9 20

Total March 3 15 6 22 22 7 23 23 13 45 45 0 0 0

Sub Total 3 15 6 22 22 7 23 23 13 45 45

0 0 0

Daily Trends   - 2019
45 45 100

Monthly Trends Comparison (2017 - 2019)

Male Female

Yearly Trends Comparison (2005 - 2019)

Peshawar (SOP) - AZAKHEL Quetta (SOQ)- BALELI Total 

Facilitated for Vol Rep 

Process 

Facilitated for Vol Rep 

Process 
Schedule 

Facilitated for Vol Rep 

Process 
Date

Facilitated for Voluntary Repatriation Process

Families 13 Individuals 45

Cumulative: Since 1st March 2019

Entitled for Cash Assistance

Intended Place of Return (%)

Individuals 45

Age-Gender 

Children of total facilitated returnWomen & Children of total facilitated return

51%

0

1
3

,2
8

6

1
9

,1
4

4

1
,9

4
6 8
,9

8
7

4
,9

0
4

3
,9

8
0

4
,2

6
5

2
,5

0
8

1
,7

2
1

3
,0

4
8

2
,0

9
2

8
6

5

2
,0

9
5

9
2

8

1
,4

1
3

1
,2

3
7

4
5

4
5

Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov

2017 2018 2019
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Facilitated for VolRep
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Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Balochistan

Sindh

Punjab

Islamabad

Pakistan Administered
Kashmir

From Refugee Vilages (RVs) Outside RVs

Source:  UNHCR Offices in (Peshawar and Quetta)  & Afghan National Registration Database (ANR)
For Feedback Contact:// Information Management Unit, at Jaber@unhcr.org, Zahoor@unhcr.org
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- The Voluntary Repatriation Operations for the reported year started on 1 March 2019
- Facilitated for Vol Rep: All valid PoR cardholders are eligible for VolRep also includes those  PoR cardholders who have availed the UNHCR's assistance in the past.

- Entitled for Cash Assistance: All valid PoR cardholders who have not received UNHCR's assistance in the past are entitled for cash assistance.

80%

51% 49%


